
SL.No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT No. 

1  ANKITA KUMARI YADAV D/O. NANDLAL GOPE JH200/2021

2 AAKANKSHA BHARDWAJ D/O- SAGAR CHARAN DWARY JH42/2023

3 Abdul Rahman Abdul Aziz 00636/1972

4 ABDUL RAOUF S/O MD. HANIF JH1395/2001

5 Abhay Kumar Singh Kamini Kumar Singh 04989/1996

6 Abhay Kumar Sinha Jai Kr. Prasad 04782/1995

7 ABHAY SHANKAR SRI TARA SHANKAR PRASAD 02892/2004

8 Abhay Shankar Gupta Rama Shankar Gupta 04043/1999

9 ABHILASHA RANI D/O SHIV SHANKAR KHAWARE JH600/2017

10 ABHINAY KUNAL S/O NITYANAND JH220/2023

11 ABHISHEK ANAND S/o BAM SHANKER RAY JH2159/2025

12 ABHISHEK ANAND S/O AJIT KUMAR JHA JH445/2023

13 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ SRI KRISHNA NAND JHA 00274/2012

14 ABHISHEK KUMAR S/O LATE RADHE BAITHA JH873/2021

15 ADHIR KUMAR ROY SRI BALMIKI PRASAD ROY 01512/1998

16 ADITYA KUMAR CHOUDHARY PARMA NAND CHOUDHARY, JH20/2019

17 ADITYA MANDAL S/O NIRANJAN MANDAL JH24/2022

18 Aditya Pandey Lt. Shiromani Pandey 02920/1992

19 AFTAB ALAM S/O KADIR MIAN JH196/2023

20 AJAY GUPTA SRI R. N. P. GUPTA 01464/2002

21 Ajay Kumar Rameshwar Mishra 00050/1999

22 AJAY KUMAR LT. AMARNATH  SHAH 01588/2002 

23 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY LATE ANUP LAL CHOUDHARY JH8908/1996

24 Ajay Kumar Dubey Shiv Nandan Dubey 04558/1995

25 Ajay Kumar Dubey Nagendra Dubey 08724/1999

26 Ajay Kumar Ghosh Lt. Ramesh Chandra Ghosh 02826/1999

27 AJAY KUMAR MADHUKER LATE JAIDEO PRASAD JH90/2019

28 Ajay Kumar Mishra Lt. Dayal Mishra 03382/1999

29 Ajay Kumar Sharma Bhuwneshwar Sharma 02214/1995

30 AJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 00666/2001 

31 Ajay Kumar Sinha Madan Mohan Prasad 00186/1988

32 Ajay Kumar Sinha Lt. Maheshwar Pd. 08518/1996

33 Ajay Kumar Verma Late Sadhu Sharan Verma 00925/1981  

34 Ajay Kumar Yadav Bishweshwar Prasad Yadav 01032/1994

35 AJAY LACHHIRAMKA SRI SHEO KR. LACHHIRAMKA 01317/2002 

36 Ajay Pratap Sinha Jugal Kishor Sinha 01657/1993

37 Ajeet Kumar Sri Devendra Prasad Choudhary 00013/2006

38 Ajit Kumar Jha Radhey Shyam Jha 01595/1990

39 Ajit Kumar Keshri Rameshwar Lai Sah 00628/1986

40 Ajit Kumar Mishra Gopal Shran Mishra 00178/1989

41 Ajit Kumar Singh Yasoda Nand Pd. 02931/1999

42 Akhileshwar Prasad Yadav Jageshwar Yadav 00743/1977

43 Akhileshwar Prasad Yadav Lt. Ramswaroop Yadav 02799/1998

44 Akhileshwary Prasad Ray Mahabir Pd. Ray 00697/1973

45 Akshay Kant Jha Baikunth Nath Jha 02071/1998

46 ALAMGIR MUZAMMIL NURANI Lt. Md. Nasunddin 08105/1996

47 ALI ATAHAR   SRI UMAR ALI 01260/2002 

48 ALI ZARJIS S/O ALI AMJAD JH737/2024

49 ALOK SRI NARESH KUMAR SINHA 00992/2011

50 ALOK AGARWAL S/O LATE OM PRAKASH AGARWAL JH379/2017

51 ALOK GOURAV ASHOK KUMAR SINGH JH456/2014

52 ALOK KUMAR S/O BIBHUTI BHUSHAN RAM JH285/2021

53 ALOK KUMAR KASHYAP SRI FAGU MANDAL 00676/2009

54 ALOK VARDHAN S/o. UPENDRA NARAYAN DUBEY JH310/2020

55 Amal Chakrabarty Anil Chakrabarty 08106/1996

56 AMAN AMITABH S/o. RUPASHREE JH318/2020

57 AMAN KUMAR S/O GOPAL SHARMA JH729/2019

58 AMAR KUMAR SRI JAGDISH MANDAL 00495/2001 
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59 AMAR KUMAR SINGH LATE ANAND NARAYAN SINGH 00488/1986

60 AMAR NATH ROY SRI JAI GOVIND ROY 04553/2005

61 Amar Nath Thakur Gouri Nath Thakur 00029/1982 

62 Amar Sen Prasad Singh Adhik Pd. Singh 08483/1996

63 AMARJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O- GOURANG CHOUDHARY JH1408/2023

64 AMARSHAKTI KUMAR VINAYAK JH359/2018

65 AMIT CHANDRA SHEO SHANKAR PRASAD SAH JH455/2014

66 AMIT KUMAR S/O DASHRATH RAM JH498/2022

67 Amit Kumar Jaiswal Sri Mannu Prasad Rao 00633/2007

68 AMIT RAJ BHARDWAJ S/O SUSHIL PANDIT                              JH890/2019

69 AMIYA KUMAR JHA SRI BAIDYA NATH JHA JH1891A/2001

70 Amod Kumar Roy Parma Nand Pd. Roy 07084/1996

71 AMRENDRA KUMAR RAO SRI SAHADEO RAUT 01181/1995

72 Amresh Bhardwarj Sri Kamini Mohan Jha 02029/1996

73 AMRIT ANAND AMAR KUMAR SINGH JH445/2016

74 AMRITA SONI D/O- BIBHUTI BHUSHAN RAM JH1450/2023

75 Anand Kishore Pathak Girish Chandra Pathak 06385/1996

76 ANAND KUMAR LATE ASHOK KUMAR LAL                     JH56/2019

77 ANAND MOHAN JHA SRI. SUBHASH CHANDRA JHA 04161/2005

78 ANAND MOHAN PANDIT S/O FULESHWAR PANDIT JH523/2022

79 ANAND MOHAN PRABHAT BAIDYA NATH CHOUDHARY 00317/2008

80 Anand Sindhu S/o Arvind JH473/2021

81 Anandi Prasad Ray Sahdeo Pd. Ray 02979/1999

82 ANANT KUMAR S/O ANGREJ RAM JH294/2021

83 ANANT KUMAR MISHRA KRISHNA KANT MISHRA 00574/2008

84 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHREE RAM KISHOR CHOUDHARY JH700/1990

85 Anil Kumar Gupta Ganesh Pd. 00783/1995

86 Anil Kumar Mishra Sri Sridhar Mishra 04275/2005

87 Anil Kumar Roy Lt. Shila Jeet Pd. Roy 03881/1999

88 ANIL KUMAR SINGH LT. HIRDAY NARAYAN SINGH 00704/2002 

89 Anil Kumar Singh Sri Kedar Nath Singh 02101/1994

90 ANIL KUMAR SINHA SRI JANARDAN PRASAD JH8812T/1996

91 Aniruddh Prasad Singh Bhubveshari Pd. Singh 00338/1982

92 Anita Choudhary Lt. Shishu Pal Choudhary 03299/1996

93 Anjana Sinha Jugal Kishore Sinha 04057/1999

94 Anjani Kumar Mishra Dhananjay Mishra 01814/1995

95 Anjani Prasad Surendra Prasad 00418/1978

96 ANKIT KUMAR BURNWAL S/O PRAVESH BURNWAL JH1063/2024

97 Anoy Kumar Sinha Lt. chandi Pd. Sinha 00896/1970

98 Anup Kumar Barnwal Lt. Bashudeo Pd. Barnwal 07809/1999

99 Anup Kumar Lal Sri Ali Bhushan Lal 08096/1996

100 ANUP KUMAR SINHA S/O SRI MUKUND MURARI PRASAD JH1416/1994

101 ANUPAM KUMARI D/O DILIP KUMAR DAS JH597/2022

102 Anupama Kumari Sri Arun Kumar Choudhary 00844/2007

103 APURVA CHAUBEY D/o. ANAND KUMAR CHAUBEY JH106/2021

104 APURVA MOHAN LATE MADAN MOHAN SINGH 03524/2005

105 Arbind Kumar Madan Mohan Pd. Sinha 05944/1995

106 Arbind Kumar Jha Sri Bedanand Jha 02054/1994

107 Arjun Prasad Singh Ramchandra Pd. Singh 00674/1999

108 ARPANA MISHRA D/O SRI SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA 04081/2005

109 Arun Kumar Bhaiya Bishu Pd. Bhaiya 01392/1989

110 Arun Kumar Roy Dani Pd. Roy 08469/1996

111 Arun Kumar Singh Sri Rishi Prasad Singh 00121/2006

112 Arvind Kumar Tripurari Prasad Verma 02494/1997

113 ARVIND KUMAR S/O SRI MUKUND MURARI PRASAD 03299/2004

114 Arvind Kumar Rakesh Lt. Dashrath Lal 02384/1998

115 Arvind Kumar Roy Awadhesh Pd. Roy 03543/1996

116 ARYAN KUMAR S/O SHRI PRAFULL CHANDRA RAY JH10710T/2019
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117 Asha Jha Sri Jageshwar Thakur 00377/2006

118 Ashish Kumar Alok Chandra Kishore Sah 01366/1999

119 ASHISH KUMAR PHALAHARI S/o. GULAB PHALAHARI JH26/2021

120 Ashok Kumar  Mishra Sri Bhupendra Nath Mishra 02577/1999

121 Ashok Kumar Agrwal Sri. Rameshwar Agrwal 03753/2005

122 Ashok Kumar Bhaiya Banshidhar Bhaiya 01944/1994

123 Ashok Kumar Jha Amar Nath Jha 01151/1995

124 ASHOK KUMAR KESHARI SRI DWARIKA PD. KESHARI 02894/2004

125 ASHOK KUMAR NARONEY S/O LATE DEO NARAYAN NARONEY JH5903T/1996

126 Ashok Kumar Ray Sri Nand Kishore Rai 01943/1994

127 Ashok Kumar Rout Lakshman Pd. Rout 03813/1999

128 Ashok Kumar Singh Kagaswar Pd. Singh 01053/1988

129 Ashok Kumar Singh Lt. Gopal Pd. Singh 08478/1996

130 Ashok Kumar Yadav Sujan Mahto 02344/2000

131 ASHOK PRASAD SRI RAM PADARTH SINGH JH2100T/1990

132 Ashutosh Jha Surya Narayan Jha 02130/1993

133 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SRI AJIT KUMAR THAKUR 00229/2010

134 ASHUTOSH RANJAN S/O MR. AJAY KUMAR JH355/2025

135 ATAL BIHARI S/O LATE MAHENDRA MAHTO JH243/2023

136 Atiquer Rahman Abdur Rashid Rahman 07840/1996

137 ATUL SRI NARESH KUMAR SINHA 00993/2011

138 Atul Kumar Sinha Bijay Nand Prasad 00370/1998

139 AVINASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI ABANI KUMAR CHOUDHARY JH253T/2006

140 Awadh Kishore Singh Jogendra Pd. Singh 00322/1989

141 AWADHESH KISHOR ROY SRI NAKUL PRASAD ROY JH112/2013

142 Ayodhya Prasad Yadav Late Nand Kishor Yadav 05910/1996

143 Ayoub Shekh Manjoor Shekh 04007/1996

144 Babu Lal Marik Fuleshewar Marik 06279/1995

145 BABU LAL SAHI LT. ANGREJ SAHI 00755/2002 

146 Babu Lal Yadav Late Jawahar Mahto 05519/1996

147 Baby Rani Arjun Jha 09114/1996

148 Badri Prasad Roy Lt. Sunder Pd. Roy 00709/1970

149 Badri Prasad Yadav Chhote Lal Yadav 04262/1999

150 Baidya Nath Yadav Sarvjeet Yadav 00541/1982 

151 BAL KRISHNA DUBEY S/O RAMJIWAN DUBEY JH397T/1974

152 Bal Mukund Roy Foidar Roy 00635/1977

153 BALANATH SINHA S/O SHRI BINOD KISHOR PRASAD JH2912T/2001

154 Balbhadra Prasad Yadav Niro Yadav 08279/1996

155 Baleshwar Mandal Lt. Kamlu Mandal 00252/1974

156 Baleshwar Prasad Singh Khoso Pd. Singh 00207/1982

157 BALESHWAR PRASAD SINGH KALEBAR PD SINGH 00360/1973

158 Baleshwar Prasad Yadav Raj Kr. Yadav 08110/1996

159 Balram Bhaiya Basukinath Bhaiya 00339/1970

160 Balram Mahtha Hari Mahtha 04011/1999

161 BAM SHANKAR BAJPAI CHANDRA NARAIN BAJPAI 00408/1984

162 Bam Shankar Prasad Singh Bimal Kishore Singh 00846/1995

163 Bandhu Prasad Yadav Prayag Pd. Yadav 00731/1986

164 Barun Prasad Lt. Kanti Mahto 03454/1999

165 BASHISHTHA NARAYAN SUMAN S/O SHRI SITA RAM SAHA JH294/2023

166 Basu Deo Jha Chandra Kant Jha 01499/1992

167 Basudeo Prasad Dubey Murarai Pd. Dubey 00351/1974

168 Basudeo Ray Bharat Pd. Roy 03324/1999

169 BASUKI NATH JHA SHRI NAGESHWAR PRASAD JHA 01920/2003

170 Bhangeshwar Prasad Yadav Loknath Mahto 06082/1995

171 Bharat Lt. Sachidanand Prasad 00355/2006

172 BHARAT BHUSHAN JHA LATE PITAMBER JHA JH1405A/2010

173 BHARAT YADAV S/O – SARYU YADAV JH606/2021

174 BHARTI MALA D/O SHIV SHANKAR KHAWARE JH601/2017
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175 Bhavdeo Sharma Nakul Bhokta 08108/1996

176 BHAVESH BHUSHAN ABHIMANYU KUMAR ROY 00641/2012

177 Bhupal Marik Maladhar Marik 05607/1995

178 Bibhuti Nath Thakur Gouri Nath Thakur 00034/1982

179 BIBHUTI THAKUR S/O LATE KALESHWAR THAKUR JH3259T/1997

180 Bidya Sagar Prasad Chandra Shekar Pd 08109/1996

181 BIJAN KRISHNA SAHA SRI BISHWA NATH SAHA JH6749/1999

182 Bijay Gopal Maj Gopal Chadra Prasad 01359/1988

183 BIJAY KR. DUBEY CHITTRANJAN DUBEY 00519/2001 

184 Bijay Kumar Agrawal Kamla Pd. Agrawal 00357/1977

185 BIJAY KUMAR MEHTA LATE LAKSHMAN RAM JH3780/2001

186 Bijay Kumar Singh Sita Ram Singh 00620/1991

187 BIJAY KUMAR TEKRIWALLA LATE GAJANAND TEKRIWALA JH336T/1974

188 Bijoy Kumar Roy Tribani Prasad Roy 00854/1986

189 BIJOY PRASAD SINHA SRI UPENDRA PRASAD 02077/2003

190 Bikash Chandra Mandal Sri Jaldhar Mandal 00542/2007

191 BIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA SRI KRISHNA PRASAD SHARMA 01011/2011

192 BINAY ANAND SRI ARJUN PRASAD 00001/2011

193 Binay kant Mishra Lt. Kanak Lal Mishra 01780/1994

194 Binay Kumar Tripurari Pd 05388/1999

195 Binay Kumar Deo Palakdhari Deo 00770/1995

196 Binay Kumar Jha Kashinath Jha 00262/1995

197 Binay Kumar Jha Nitya Nanda Jha 00687/1995

198 Binay Kumar Mundra Sawairam Maheshwar 02019/1998

199 BINAY KUMAR PRASAD SRIDHAR PRASAD 01045/2011

200 BINAY KUMAR SAH S/O LATE BISHESWAR PRASAD SAH JH1333/2023

201 BINITA KUMARI D/O LATE JAGDEO RAY                    JH807/2019

202 BINOD KUMAR BHOLA DAS JH174/2018

203 Binod Kumar Choudhary Jainarayan Choudhary 00911/1990

204 Binod Kumar Keshri Kishun Pd. Keshri 03327/1999

205 Binod Kumar Mishra Shredhar Mishra 03106/1999

206 BINOD KUMAR RAUT SRI NAND LAL ROUT 01001/2002 

207 Binod Kumar Singh Sidh Nath Singh 01370/1998

208 Binod Kumar Singh Lt. Jagdamba Singh 04127/1999

209 Binod Kumar Srivastava Guhi Das 00997/1998

210 Binod Modi Gouri Shankar Modi 00630/1999

211 BIPASHA W/O SRI SHARAD CHANDRA KUMAR 00477/2009

212 Bipin Kumar Shashi Shekhar Pd. 00514/1986

213 BIPUL KUMAR MISHRA SHRI KAMESHWAR MISHRA 01926/2003

214 BIPUL KUMAR. SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00506/2001 

215 BIRBAL KUMAR MAHTHA SRI TENTU MAHTHA 00156/2012

216 Birendra Kr. Singh Lalit Pd. Singh 01139/1990

217 Birendra Kumar Singh Ram Pravesh Singh 00512/1986

218 Birendra Kumar Singh Aditya Narayan Singh 00846/1998

219 Birendra Kumar Sinha Late Indreshwar Pd. 01533/2000

220 Biresh Verma Padu Ram 00421/1995

221 BIRLA NAND CHOUDHARY LT. HIRA CHOUDHARY 00127/2001

222 Bishnu Prasad Sah Lt. Lattu Pd. Sah 01152/1999

223 Bishwa Nath Rawani Late Sarju Rawani 00741/1998

224 BOM SHANKER PANDIT S/o LATE ASHARFI PANDIT JH877/2025

225 Brahamchari Jay Prakash Ram Lakhan Mandal 00566/1999

226 Braj Ballav Sahay Krishna Ballav Sahay 00254/1964

227 Braj Kishore Mishra Bindeshwari Pd. Mishra 00730/1999

228 Braj Kishore Pandit Late Yamuna Pd. Pandit 00917/1994

229 BRAJESH NANDAN S/O SRI KRISHNA DHAN KHAWARE JH1281/2024

230 Chakradhar Prasad singh Manraj Singh 00609/1982

231 CHANDAN KUMAR S/O KALI PRASAD RAUT JH261/2023

232 CHANDAN KUMAR S/O AYODHAYA PRASAD YADAV JH1230/2024
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233 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA S/O SRI SADANAND JHA JH194/2022

234 Chandan Kumar Keshri Bhola Nath Keshri 03002/1999

235 CHANDRA KANT PANDEY SRI RAJ KUMAR PANDEY JH2560A/2001

236 Chandra Kishore Roy Bimbadhur Pd. Roy 01289/1987

237 CHANDRA SHEKHAR S/O RAMESH KUMAR RAO          JH709/2019

238 Chandra Shekhar Kumar Bhagwati Nandan Sah 06540/1996

239 Chandra Shekhar Prasad Roy Akhil Chandra Roy 01195/1999

240 Chandra Shekhar Singh Surendra Pd. Singh 00479/1995

241 Chandra Shekhar Singh Shree Madan 08052/1996

242 Chandra Shekhar Tiwary Maheshwar Pd. Tiwary 00902/1992

243 Chhatradhari Prasad Yadav Madhusudan Mahto 10426/1996

244 CHHAYA D/O MADHU SUDAN DUBEY JH634/2022

245 CHHEDAN MANDAL LATE THAKUR MANDAL 00445/2009

246 Chiranjivi Prasad Choudhary Sri Sabi Choudhary 02770/2000

247 Dadu Kumar Jha Maheshwar Pd Jha 04827/1996

248 Damoder Prasad Choudhary Bishnu Pd. Choudhary 00174/1974

249 Dani Prasad Singh Devendra Pd. Singh 00831/1996

250 DANIEL BACHMAN SRI CLEMENT BACHMAN 02641/2003

251 Daya Shankar Keshri Bern Lal Sah 01169/1995

252 DAYANAND DUBEY SRI PRAMOD SHANKAR DUBEY JH2262/1994

253 Debi Prasad Modi Lt. Baij Nath Modi 00775/1976

254 Deepak Kumar Shaligram 00956/1990

255 Deepak Kumar Deo Sr. Basudeo Pd. Deo 01679/1999

256 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA MANGLA NAND JHA JH385/2014

257 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA S/O MRITYUNJAY JHA JH590/2024

258 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY SRI ASHOK PANDEY 00215/2001 

259 DEEPALI JHA D/O SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR JHA JH79/2022

260 DEEPANSHU PANDEY S/O BIRENDRA NATH PANDEY           JH836/2019

261 Deo Narayan Mandal Bishun Mandal 00304/1995

262 Deo Sarnagat Narayan Das Bishwanath Das 03540/1999

263 Deonarayan Das Sr. Wakil Das 02344/1999

264 DEPENTHINI D/O PRAKASH CHANDRA SINGH JH620/2017

265 Dewakar Thakur Bishwa Nath Thakur 06787/1996

266 Dhanajay Mandal Rit Lal Mandal 03112/1992

267 Dhananjay Prasad Ray Abinash Chand Ray 00235/1999

268 Dhanurdhar Prasad Yadav Late Manu Rout 05916/1996

269 DHARAMBIR KUMAR RAMBILASH MODI JH414/2017

270 Dharmendra Kr. Singh Jitendra Kr. Singh 00369/1995

271 Dharmvir Sahay Braj Ballav Sahay 05186/1996

272 DHIRAJ KUMAR SRI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 00400/2009

273 DHIRAJ KUMAR SRI SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA JH555/2014

274 DHIRAJ KUMAR S/o GANESH PRASAD JH876/2025

275 DIBYADYUTI ROY CHOUDHARY SRI ATAPENDRA ROY CHOUDHARY 00099/2012

276 DILIP KR. ROY SRI KRISHAN PD. ROY 00991/2002

277 DILIP KR. YADAV SRI SHIBU PD. YADAV 00989/2002

278 Dilip Kumar Mokshada Pd. 00228/1976

279 DILIP KUMAR CHOUBEY NAGESHWAR CHOUBEY JH518/2017

280 DILIP KUMAR DAS S/O BANGALI DAS JH497/2022

281 DILIP KUMAR JHA BIRENDRA BHUSHAN JHA 00471/1978

282 Dilip Kumar Roy Birendra Narayan Roy 07079/1996

283 Dilip Kumar Singh Ganesh Prasad Singh 01147/1998

284 Dilip Kumar Singh Prakash Narayan Singh 01722/1994

285 Dilip Kumar Singh Lt. Dhani Singh 08645/1999

286 Dinesh Das Nundlal Das 02996/1995

287 DINESH KUMAR S/O LATE HRIDAYA NAND KUMAR JH3149T/1992

288 DINESH KUMAR BARNWAL RAGHUNANDAN PD.BARNWAL 02552/2003

289 Dineshwar Pandit Gouni Charan Pandit 03232/1999

290 Diwa Kant Sah Surya Narayan Sah 02674/1998
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291 Diwakar Choudhary Surya Narayan Choudhary 03007/1999

292 DR. SUBODH KUMAR SINGH S/o LATE MEDANI PRASAD SINGH JH818/2025

293 EKTA RAO D/O RAMESH KUMAR RAO JH783/2024

294 Falguni Marik Inderjit Marik 01579/1994

295 Fani Bhushan Pandey Shambbu Nath Pandey 05869/1996

296 Fuleshwar Pandit Sri Lakshman Pandit 03213/2000

297 Gautam Kumar Sagar Prasad Singh 00553/2007

298 GAUTAM KUMAR S/O LATE BALESHWAR PRASAD BARNWAL,                                              JH876/2019

299 Ghanshyam Prasad Keshri Kedar Pd. Sah 00067/1999

300 Girija Prasad Yadav Gurudhan Yadav 00638/2000

301 GIRIJA SHANKAR JHA " TIGER" Gowin Shankar Jha 01153/1995

302 Goodan Pandit Kishan Pandit 00121/1999

303 Gopal Chandra Tewary Baidya Nath Tewary 00089/1976

304 Gopal Prasad Surendra Prasad 00970/1996

305 Gopal Sharma Ramjee Sharma 00539/1986

306 Govind Das Sri Bodhi Das 02831/2000

307 Gyaneshwar Choudhary Mahadeo Choudhary 07100/1996

308 HALDHAR DAS SRI KEWAL DAS 00009/2011

309 HALDHAR MANDAL SRI. HARIHAR MANDAL 02073/2003

310 Haldhar Prasad Singh Jai Narayan Singh 00577/1978

311 Hare Krishna Roy Sri Dhurbdeo Ray 01145/1994

312 HARE RAM PRASAD RAY S/O SHRI KALESHWAR PRASAD RAY JH8287T/1996

313 Hari Kishore Deo Ram Chandra Deo 00524/1991

314 Hari Kishore Prasad Raghu Nandan Pd. 01589/1995

315 Harihar Prasad Yadav Shadeo Pd. Yadav 09412/1996

316 Harish Chandra Jha Tula Kant Jha 01875/1993

317 Harish Shekhar Hewesh Chandra Lall 01982/1998

318 HARSH ROUSHAN S/O RAMESH DAS JH444/2022

319 HEM CHANDRA JHA SRI CHIRANJIB JHA JH2646/2001

320 HEM LAL RANA SRI CHOUDHARY RANA 06644/1999

321 HEMENDRA KUMAR SINHA SRI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA 00940/2002

322 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR PANDEY DEVENDRA NATH PANDEY 03137/2004

323 Hublal Prasad Yadav Raghunath Pd. Yadav 01910/1991

324 Hyder Ali Lt. S. K. Sabrati 00468/1963

325 Indra Bhan Prasad Arun Lt. Shiva Kant Singh 09135/1996

326 Indra Kishore Shahi Jugal Kishore Shahi 09378/1996

327 Ishaque AnsarI Sri Jhalu Ansari 00066/1974

328 ISHIKA BHARADWAJ D/O ISHAN CHANDRA DUBEY JH735/2021

329 Jagdish Kumar Lal Basant Kumar Lal 00762/1992

330 Jagmohan Kumar Tibrewal Ram Das Tibrewal 08051/1996

331 Jai Kant Jha Tirth Nath Jha 01324/1992

332 JAI KRISHNA MARIK SRI ASHUTOSH MARIK 07708/1996

333 Jai Narayan Yadav Sr. B. P. Yadav 11048/1996

334 Jai Ram Singh Sr. Mohan Singh 02956/1998

335 Jaideo Prasad Singh Hriday Narayan Singh 00205/1975

336 Jaideo Prasad Verma Kashi Nath Verma 00462/1996

337 Jaigovind Prasad Roy Bhudhar Prasad Roy 00170/1967

338 Jainarayan Das Doman Das 02031/1995

339 JAMINI KANT GUPTA JAHNAWI LATE BHULKAN SHAH  JH2372/1994

340 Janardan Prasad Yadav Lt Gorishankar Pd. Yadav 01891/1990

341 JAY KUMAR SRI CHITRANJAN DUBEY 04609/2005

342 Jay Shanker Jha Sri Anirudh Jha 00568/2007

343 Jayant Kumar Rao Bisheshwar Rao 06007/1995

344 Jitendra Kumar Rai Bhagwati Rai 01188/1999

345 Jitendra Prasad Gupta Lt. Arjun Prasad Sah 03172/2004

346 Jitendra Prasad Yadav Raj Kr. Yadav 01988/1995

347 JUGAL KISHORE PRASAD SINHA LATE SHANKAR PRASAD 01060/2011

348 JUHI SHEETAL D/o. DILEEP KUMAR JHA JH309/2020
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349 JYOTI KUMARI D/O VIJAY KUMAR JH459/2014

350 KADIR MIAN LT. MD. GANI MIAN 00915/2002 

351 KAILASH KUMAR S/O GENDHU DAS,                            JH804/2019

352 KAILASH PRASAD CHOUDHARY LATE SHIV NANDAN CHOUDHARY JH594/2018

353 Kailash Prasad Sah Fulchandra Sah 01897/2000

354 Kailash Yadav Nand Lal Yadav 01805/1995

355 KAMAL NAYAN S/O ASHOK KUMAR RAO JH877/2021

356 Kamdeo Prasad Roy Pobitra Roy 00108/1974

357 Kameshwar Prasad Thakur Lt. Sukdeo Thakur 03018/1999

358 Kameshwar Thakur Lt. Thaganu Nopit 01250/1999

359 KAMLA KANT YADAV SRI PURNANAND MAHATO 00898/2002 

360 Kamlesh Tulsyan Shankar Pd. Tulsyan 00721/1984

361 Kamleshwar Mahto Nand Lal Mahto 00684/1992

362 KANGRES KR. MANDAL LT. SITA RAM MANDAL 00929/2002 

363 Kanhaiya Lal Choudhary Sheshmani Choudhary 02489/1995

364 Kanhaiya Prasad Roy Hirendra Pd. Roy 08327/1999

365 KANISHKA SATYAJEET SINGH JH441/2016

366 Kanta Kumari Ranjeet Singh 09602/1996

367 Kapildeo Rana Sri Baij Nath Rana 02105/1994

368 Kapildeo Raut Raghunandan Raut 00564/1998

369 KARAN KUMAR SINGH ANIRUDDH PRASAD SINGH JH277/2018

370 KARISHMA VAIBHAV D/O- SATISH RANJAN PRASAD JH1491/2023

371 Kartik Nath Mishra Hem Nath Mishra 0013A/1977

372 Karun Sinha Raghunandan Pd. 09494/1996

373 KARUNA PENJIARA KASHI NATH PENJIARA 00634/2001

374 Kashi Nath Singh Lt. Musafir Pd. singh 00096/1974

375 Kashi Prasad Yadav Baldhar Yadav 00555/1986

376 Kaushal Kumar Sri  Arun Kumar  Vidyarthi 03327/2004

377 Kaushik Bajpayee Sri Bishwanath Bajpayee 00580/1994

378 KAUSHIKI MISHRA D/O KAMLESHWAR NATH MISHRA JH1296/2024

379 Kavita Prasad Priya Ranjan 00792/1993

380 KHUSHBOO KUMARI D/O DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00628/2012

381 Kinnaresh Tripathi Achyuta Nand Tripathi 00851/1983

382 KIRAN SINHA SRI DEOCHANDRA PRASAD 00016/2008

383 KIRTI TULSYAN D/OJNANESH TULSYAN JH279/2015

384 KISHOR KUMAR LATE TULDEO PRASAD 01075/2011

385 Kishore Kumar Roy Kushmil Prasad Roy 00348/1995

386 Kishori Prasad Verma Rameshwar Mahto 06008/1995

387 KOMAL D/O PRABHAKAR RAI SHARMA JH678/2014

388 Koushal Kishor Ray Subash Chandra Ray 01253/1992

389 Krishan Prasad Arjun Rout 06703/1999

390 Krishna Chandra Mishra Birendra Mishara 01041/1998

391 KRISHNA DEO KUMAR DEO INDRA KUMAR DEO 00991/1988

392 Krishna Dhan Khoware Shivadhan Khoware 00724/1990

393 KRISHNA KINKAR S/O BISHNU PANDIT JH715/2014

394 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV BAIDYA NATH YADAV JH107/2014

395 Krishna Mohan Choubey Ramesh Choubey 06892/1999

396 Krishna Murari Yadav Jai Nr. Manjhi 09461/1996

397 Krishna Nand Jha Lt. Rudra Nand Jha 00263/1968

398 KRITI KUMARI BURNWAL D/O JAI PRAKASH BURNWAL JH67/2018

399 Kuldip Kumar Mishra Sidheswar Pd. Mishra 02318/1994

400 KUMAR ABHISHEK SRI RATAN CHANDRA PRASAD 00733/2009

401 KUMAR ADARSH S/O KUMAR RAVI JH1121/2023

402 KUMAR AMITESH MR. RAM KISHORE PRASAD 00215/2008

403 KUMAR ANAND JHA S/O LATE SHASHI KANT JHA JH99/2022

404 KUMAR GAURAV S/O JITENDRA NARAYAN SINGH JH342/2023

405 Kumar Mani Rout Bhukhan Rout 01176/1990

406 Kumar Pritam Anand Muneshwar Pd. Singh 05479/1996
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407 Kumar Ravi Ranjan Umesh Dubey 00648/1998

408 KUMAR SOURABH SINGH S/O SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH                                                         JH19/2020

409 KUMAR VIVEKANAND SRI GORI SHANKAR SHARMA 02960/2004

410 KUMARI RASHMI D/O SHEKHAR KUMAR JHA JH793/2025

411 KUMARI SONAM D/O KUMAR RAM NARESH SINGH JH894/2024

412 KUMARI VIDYA RANI D/O RAJGIR TANTI                              JH244/2019

413 KUMUD RANJAN PRASAD SINHA S/O GIRIDHARI PANDIT JH567/2015

414 Kunal Kumar Goshwami Chandra Mouleshwar Goshwami 00880/1998

415 KUNDAN ANAND S/O BIRLA NAND CHOUDHARY JH484/2022

416 KUNDAN RAJ JAJWARE S/O RAJ KUMR JAJWARE JH728/2019

417 LAKSHMAN KR. MAHTO JAY KR. MAHTO 00552/2001 

418 Lalit Kumar Jha Vijay Kumar Jha 00153/1995

419 Lalit Kumar Sinha Kartik Pd. Lal 00530/1992

420 Lalita Kumari Saryoo Lal 07729/1996

421 Madan Prasad Thakur Lt. Upendra Nath Thakur 00437/1970

422 MADHAV NATH MISHRA MR. UDIT NATH MISHRA JH543/1993

423 Madhu Kant Jha Parma Nand Jha 02597/1995

424 Madhu Lata Sinha N/A 09866/1996

425 Madhu Sudan Sah Ramdhani Sah 01138/1988

426 MADHUKAR KUMAR JAISWAL SRI SAHDEO RAUT JH1156A/2012

427 Mahamaya Roy Sr. Raghubir Pd. Roy 01953/1999

428 Mahendra Kumar Sinha Shiv Shankar Pd. Sinha 03024/1999

429 Mahendra Prasad Verma Lt. Sivlal Pd. Verma 07998/1996

430 Mahesh Chandra Pandey Kameshwar Pandey 01411/1997

431 Mahesh Kumar Sinha Nunu Ram Das 01683/1991

432 Maheshwar Mahto Late Badri Mahto 00669/1981

433 Maheshwar Prasad Choudhary Abinash Prasad Choudhary 00382/1966

434 MAHESHWAR PRASAD SINHA SASHANKA SEKHAER SINHA 00244/1976

435 MAMTA SAH SRI. JAGAT NARAYAN SAH 00434/2008

436 Manager Choudhary Shakti Pd Choudhary 08008/1996

437 MANIKANT SINGH SRI BRIJNANDAN PRASAD SINGH 00239/2010

438 MANISH KUMAR S/O JAI PRAKASH DAS JH916/2024

439 MANISH KUMAR KESHRI S/O BADRI NARAYAN KESHRI                  JH834/2019

440 MANISH SINGH SRI JANARDAN SINGH JH543/2014

441 MANISHA ANAND D/O KUMAR GAUTAM ANAND JH826/2022

442 MANISHA KUMARI D/O SRI NARSINGH DAS                  JH439/2019

443 MANISHA KUMARI D/O ABHAY SHANKAR PRASAD JH873/2024

444 MANOJ KR. BHOKTA SRI JAY NARAYAN BHOKTA 01076/2002 

445 Manoj Kr. Singh Bindeshwari Pd. Rauth 01854/1995

446 MANOJ KR. VERMA SRI. KASHI NATH VERMA 02798/2004

447 MANOJ KUMAR SRI RAM DEO PRASAD 00160/1995

448 MANOJ KUMAR LATE RAMESHWAR SINGH JH957/1999

449 MANOJ KUMAR DEO SRI BHOLA DEO JH1218/1995

450 Manoj Kumar Dubey Tej Nr. Dubey 01565/1987  

451 Manoj Kumar Mishra Ashutosh Mishra 01039/1989

452 Manoj Kumar Mishra Uma Kant Mishra 09734/1996

453 Manoj Kumar Pt Prandhan Pt 02861/1999

454 MANOJ KUMAR ROY JAI DEO PRASAD ROY 07584/1999

455 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SRI SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00744/2009

456 Manoj Nath Jha Narendra Nath Jha 00320/1995

457 Manoranjan Kr. Dubey Lt. Garnath Dubey 01840/1999

458 Manoranjan Kr. Dubey Umapati Dubey 02084/1992

459 MANTU KR. SINHA SRI GOKUL NAND PD. 00966/2002 

460 Mathura Pd. Ray Sahadeo Pd. Ray 05683/1996

461 MAYANK SHEKHAR S/O DEENDAYAL DAS JH759/2021

462 Md. Helal Hussain Lt. Azhar Hussain 01644/1987

463 Md. Kalimuddin Ansari Md. Harzkal Ansari 01278/1995

464 Md. Mobin Ansari Md. Rahman Ansari 02857/1999
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465 Md. Nosad Ansari Md. Amir 00291/1999

466 MD. SAQUIB KHAN MD. MOBIN KHAN 02272/1990

467 Md. Zainul Hussain Md. Anwarul Hussain 00277/1989

468 Milan Lal Pandit Domi Lal Pandit 00601/1993

469 MINAKSHI MURMU D/O SRI. RUPNARAYAN MURMU 02837/2004

470 Mithilesh Kumar Roy Shiva Shankar Roy 02700/1998

471 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH SRI RANBIR SINGH 01013/1991

472 Mithilesh Kumar Singh N. K. Singh 02647/1994

473 Mithilesh Kumar Singh Mahabir Pd. Singh 04797/1999

474 Mohan Lal Ray Lt. Bhim Raj Ray 08261/1996

475 MOHAN PRASAD YADAV SRI MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV 00520/2010

476 MOHANESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA Roy Chadreshwar Pd. Sharma 00010/1992

477 MONAJ KUMAR RAI SRI PRASADI SINGH 01636/2002 

478 MONIKA JHA  SHREENATH JHA JH127/2019

479 Motilal Mandal Karam Chandra Mandal 01343/1998

480 MREENAL MOHAN LATE MADAN MOHAN SINGH 03523/2005

481 Mritunjai Prasad Rai Raj Kishore Pd. Rai 01545/1998

482 Mrityunjai Kumar Sharma Ram Rakesh Sharma 03006/1995

483 Mrityunjay Kumar Mishra Bishwanath Mishra 02149/2000

484 MUKESH KOLE S/o SHANKAR KOLE JH1273/2025

485 MUKESH KUMAR PANKAJ SRI DINESH MISHRA 01049/2002 

486 Mukesh Kumar Pathak Upendra Pd. Pathak 04792/1996

487 Munna Jha Shiv Pd. Jha 02142/1993

488 Munnam Sanjay Chandra Narayan Bajpay 05635/1995

489 MUNNAM SANJEEV DUBEY S/O UDIT KANT DUBEY   JH727/2019

490 MUNNU KUMARI D/O LATE DHANANJAY DEO JH46/2017

491 Murari Lal Barnwal Bhim Modi 09658/1996

492 MURLI DHAR PRASAD CHANDRA DHAR PRASD JH579/2017

493 Murli Manohar Rai Ambika Pd. Rai 00410/1995

494 MUSKAN  JHUNJHUNWALA D/O KAMAL KISHORE JHUNJHUNWALA JH925/2023

495 NAGENDRA KUMAR SRI. CHATURGUN PD. SAH 01497/2002 

496 Nageshwar Prasad Lal Kameshwar Pd. Lal 03642/1995

497 Nakul Mehra Lt. Paras Nath Mehra 01076/1987

498 NAMRATA UPADHYAY SRI NARENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 00965/2010

499 Nand Kishore Verma Shree Bisho Mahto 05705/1996

500 NAND LAL JHA KAMAKHYA CHANDRA JHA 02993/2004

501 NARAYAN PANDEY SRI RAKHAL PANDEY 08335/1996

502 Narendra Kumar Kailash Kapri 00587/1995

503 Narendra Kumar Sr Madan Prasad Jha 02198/1999

504 NARESH MOHAN THAKUR S/O LATE KAMESHWAR THAKUR JH1651A/2002

505 Naresh Turi Thagroo Turi 00767/1995

506 NAV GOPAL SINGH SRI DEVI PRASAD SINGH 00630/2009

507 NAVIN KUMAR SULTANIA SRI SHUBHA KARAN SULTANIA 00028/2010

508 Nawal Kishor Choudhary Bhagwat Pd. Choudhary 05956/1996

509 Nawal Kishore Bhokta Akhileshwar Prasad Bhokta 07098/1996

510 Nawal Kishore Tiwary Anand Narayan Tiwary 04905/1996

511 Neeraj Kumar Sinha Chitranjan Pd. Sinha 01278/1997

512 Neeta Prasad Sanjay Majorwar 01748/1993

513 NEHA D/O AJIT KUMAR SINHA                                 JH123/2020

514 NEHA JHA D/o. SRI RAMA SHANKER JHA JH471/2014

515 Nil Kant Prasad Mahto Darshan Pd. Mahto 01990/1992

516 NILAM KUMARI D/O SRI SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV 04469/2005

517 NILANJAN GANGULI N.C. GANGULI 00558/2001

518 NILLOHIT CHOUBEY S/o. KRISHNA MOHAN CHOUBEY JH312/2020

519 NILU D/O  DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00627/2012

520 NILU KUMARI W/O SRI SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH 00822/2010

521 NIRAJ BHARDWAJ SRI GAYATRI CHARAN JHA JH2308T/2013

522 NIRAJ KUMAR SRI. RAM UCHIT MAHTO 02250/2003
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523 Niraj Kumar Sinha Dr. S Nath 00781/1990

524 NIRANJAN S/O KEDAR PRASAD YADAV JH1113/2024

525 NIRANJAN  SINGH S/O RAJKUMAR SINGH JH345/2023

526 Niranjan Kumar Deo Lt. Shesh Narayan Deo 00217/1996

527 NIRANJAN KUMAR DUBEY LT. GANA NATH DUBEY 01043/2002 

528 Niranjan Mandal Sahdeo Mandal 01139/1999

529 NIRMAL KUMAR BHARTI VISHESHWAR MEHRA JH447/2014

530 NIRMAL KUMAR MAHATHA S/O TETU MAHTHA                           JH806/2019

531 NIRMAL KUMAR MANJHI SRI BHUBNESHWAR MANJHI 00551/2001

532 NIRMALANDU THAKUR S/O SRI PARAS MANI THAKUR 02560/2003

533 Nirnay Kumar Sinha Late babu Madan Mohan Pd. 00151/1975

534 NISHANT KUMAR PATHAK S/O RANJAN KUMAR PATHAK JH1077/2024

535 NISHIKANT TIWARY S/O SRI AMARNATH TIWARY JH310/2022

536 NITESH KUMAR S/O KAPIL DEV SHARMA                       JH446/2019

537 NITISH ANAND S/O LATE MANOJ KUMAR JHA JH789/2022

538 NITYANAND SEWAK S/O LATE SARYU PD. SEWAK JH1217/1995

539 Nuneshwar Bagwey Jhagne Bagwey 02079/1995

540 Nuneshwar Tanti Late Badri Tanti 01153/1994

541 Nutan Singh Mithilesh Kumar 00165/1995

542 Nutun Kumari Sr Mukti Nath Mahto 02923/1998

543 OM MANGALMAY PRAJAPATI S/O MILAN LAL PANDIT JH1067/2022

544 Om Prakash Bishnu Pd. Roy 00710/2000

545 Om Prakash Choudhary Hari Kishore Choudhary 01174/1994

546 Om Prakash Gupta Surya Narayan Seh 00440/1980

547 Om Prakash Pandey S/o Sri. Sakal Dev Pandey 02156/1994

548 Om Prakash Sinha “Ratan” Rama Raman Sinha 00320/1988

549 Om Prakash Trimurti Nageshwar Pd. Ray 01619/1989

550 Om Prakash Yadav Sri Sujan Prasad Yadav 00236/2007

551 Om Shankar Prasad Adhanjee Pd. 00733/2000

552 PALLAVI KUMARI D/o. SURESH KUMAR JH469/2014

553 Pammi  Mishra D/o Pramod kumar Mishra JH456/2021

554 PANCHANAN DUBEY S/O LATE SHYAM SUNDER DUBEY              JH130/2020

555 Pankaj Kumar Jha Brahmadeo Jha 04385/1999

556 Pankaj Kumar Mishra Krishna Pd. Mishra 04704/1996

557 PAPPU KUMAR S/O KAUSHAL KUMAR JH17/2020

558 PAPPU KUMAR DAS JHABBU DAS JH474/2018

559 PAPPU KUMAR YADAV S/O NAGESHWAR MAHTO JH442/2024

560 Paresh Kumar Rai Nagadi Roy 02763/1994

561 Paresh Nath Roy Late Hari Prasad Roy 00523/1972

562 Parmila Kumari Babu Lal Mahto 02032/2000

563 Parshu Ram Roy Bhbneshwar Pd. Roy 00349/1984

564 PARWEZ AHMAD S/O MD. ZAINUL HUSSAIN JH165/2024

565 Pashupati Roy Sahdeo Roy 05069/1995

566 PASUPATI SINHA SRI MAHESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 04478/2005

567 Pawan Kumar Shiv Shankar Pd. Singh 01467/1992

568 PAWAN KUMAR LATE ARJUN PRASAD SINGH 04610/2005

569 PAWAN KUMAR   S/O LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH   JH905/1999

570 Pawan Kumar Sinha Shakti Prasad 02554/1994

571 Pawan Kumar Sinha Lt. Shreedhar Prasad 10784/1996

572 Phanindra Kumar Jha Sasudeo Jha 00916/1986

573 PINKY KUMARI W/O ANJANI KUMAR JH115/2022

574 POONAM KUMARI SINGH W/O SRI JUGAL KISHOR SINGH 03111/2004

575 PRABHAT KUMAR JAMUAR SRI SADANAND PRASAD JH619/1991

576 Pradeep Kumar Roy Chandra Narayan Roy 02754/1994

577 PRADEEP KUMAR SINHA SRI HARE KRISHNA PRASAD 00499/1978

578 Pradip Kumar Shayam Sundar Choubey 00420/1995

579 Pradip Kumar Akela Sr. Kamleshwari Das 10107/1996

580 Pradip Kumar Singh Dyuti Krishna Singh 01040/1998
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581 Pradip Kumar Sinha Lt. Krishna Narayan Pd. 01857/1999

582 PRADIP PRASAD S/O- LATE GAJANAN PRASAD JH805/2023

583 PRADUMAN KUMAR SINGH LATE ANANDI SINGH JH3401/1992

584 Prafull Kumar Deo Lt. Chandrika Deo 07995/1999

585 PRAGYA SHANDILYA D/O NIRANJAN JHA JH91/2022

586 PRAHALAD KUMAR LATE BASUKI NATH BHAGAT 00167/2011

587 Prakash Chandra Jha Braj Mohan Jha 01513/1995

588 Prakash Chandra Keshri Ram Chandra Keshri 00497/1982 

589 Prakash Kumar Dubey Panendra Nath Dubey 04753/1995

590 PRAMOD KR. ROY SRI SUDHIR PD. ROY 01072/2002

591 PRAMOD KUMAR DUBEY S/O UMAKANT DUBEY JH502/2025

592 Pramod Kumar Pathak Mahadeo Pathak 02000/1990

593 Pramod Kumar Roy Falguni Pd. Roy 00898/1999

594 PRANAY KUMAR MADAN MOHAN ROY JH589/2014

595 Pranay Kumar Sinha Lt. Babu Madan Mohan Prasad 00227/1968

596 PRANAY RANJAN S/O- BIJAY SINGH JH628/2023

597 Pranesh Kumar Sinha Lt. Dineshwar Pd.Sinha 10186/1996

598 PRASANTA KUMAR LAHIRI    S/O SRI PRABHAS CHANDRA LAHIRI JH2456A/1997

599 PRASHANT KUMAR ROY MOHAN PRASAD ROY JH95/2014

600 PRASHANT SOLANKI S/O DEEPAK KUMAR JH736/2024

601 PRATIMA RAJ D/o. SATYA NARAYAN RAM JH486/2014

602 Pratipal Kumar Lt. Kaleshwar Pd. Roy 04809/1999

603 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY SRI RAM NARESH CHOUDHARY 00467/2012

604 PRAVEEN KUMAR DEO LATE SHASHI BHUSHAN DEO JH464/1981

605 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAH PRADIP KUMAR SAH                               JH57/2019

606 PRAWAL S/O BAM SHANKAR MISHRA JH445/2022

607 Prayag Narayan Shahi Govind Pd. Shahi 00711/1995

608 PREM CHAND TUDU SRI KALI CHARAN TUDU 02853/2004

609 PREM CHANDRA AZAD BADRI RAMANI 02788/2004

610 PREM SHANKAR LALAT  LOCHAN SHANKAR PRASAD JH457/2014

611 Premlata Kumar Sri Shankar Mandal 03035/2004

612 PREMLATA MARANDI D/O LATE GORDIAN MARANDI,    JH802/2019

613 Prerana Singh Sri. Mukteshwar Pd. Singh 03933/2005

614 PRINCE KUMAR S/O UJJWAL KUMAR SINGH JH344/2025

615 PRITESH KUMAR PANDEY SRI BRAJ GOPAL PANDEY 02870/2004

616 PRIYA KUMARI D/O- RAJ KISHOR YADAV JH778/2023

617 PRIYA RANJAN SAHAY S/O PRADIP KUMAR LAL JH661/2021

618 PRIYANKA KUMARI W/O- DHARMENDRA DEO JH163/2023

619 PRIYANKA RANI D/O SACHINDRA MAHATHA JH400/2017

620 PUNIT KUMAR DUBEY NARENDRA KUMAR DUBEY 00347/2008

621 PURAN CHANDRA GHOSH LATE SAILESH KUMAR GHOSH JH1226/1991

622 PURAN MAHRA LATE HURO MEHRA 00437/2009

623 Purrushottam Prasad Barnwal Balmukund Bamwal 01044/1990

624 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR ROY SRI TILAKDHARI PRASAD ROY 08152/1996

625 PURVA JHA D/O MR. RAJNISH JHA JH1162/2024

626 PUSHPESH KUMAR KASHYAP SRI RAJ NANDAN 04405/2005

627 Pyare Lal Thakur Dayanand Thakur 07568/1996

628 Rabindra Kumar Mandal Balbhadra Pd. Mandal 03113/1992

629 Rabindra Kumar Singh Akhileshwar Pd. Singh 01533/1996

630 RABINDRA NATH SHREE NARAYAN MANDAL JH1803T/1995

631 RABINDRA NATH MANDAL S/O LATE KHUSHAN PRASAD MANDAL JH992/2025

632 RABINDRA NATH SAHAY JITENDRA NATH SAHAY 01277/1992

633 Radha Krishna Lal Lt. Chandra Narain Lal Karn 03388/1996

634 RAGINI KUMARI D/O SRI SURAJ KUMAR JHA JH383/2024

635 RAGINI OJHA D/O AKHILESH KUMAR OJHA JH1015/2023

636 RAHMAT MIAN S/O SADIK MIAN JH372/2024

637 RAHUL KUMAR S/O RAGHUNATH  DAS JH323/2023

638 RAHUL KUMAR JHA S/O KRISHNA BANDHU JHA JH438/2022
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639 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH NIRANJAN JH382/2015

640 RAHUL ROY BHUNESHWAR ROY BHUWAN 00114/1996

641 Raj Kishor Prasad Ray Lt. Krishna Kishore Pd. Roy 00721/1971

642 Raj Kishore Prasad Singh Gour Narayan Singh 08378/1996

643 RAJ KR PANDIT BISHNUDEO PANDIT 03818/1996

644 Raj Kumar Sharma Chiranji Lal Sharma 01279/1995

645 RAJ SHEKHAR S/o RAMASHISH MALAKAR JH564/2025

646 RAJANI SINHA W/O NIRANJAN KUMAR JH425/2014

647 Rajaram Mohan Roy Kamdeo Pd. Roy 02352/1998

648 RAJEEV KUMAR SRI PARMESHWAR MANDAL 04949/2006

649 Rajeev Kumar Navin Pd. Deo 06571/1996

650 RAJEEV KUMAR KARU MANDAL JH509/2014

651 Rajeev Kumar  Sinha Anjani Kr. Sinha 05279/1996

652 RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL SRI MOHAN LAL AGARWAL 01729/2002 

653 RAJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY SRI MUKTI DHAR UPADHYAY 00055/2009

654 Rajeev Nandan Jha Sr. Kashinath Jha 01643/1999

655 Rajeev Ranjan Sahdeo Mandal 00792/1992

656 RAJEEV RANJAN JHA SRI VIVEKA NAND JHA JH2229T/1999

657 RAJEEV RANJAN MAHATO BALESHWAR MAHATO JH1396A/2001

658 Rajendra Kumar Deo Indra Kumar Deo 00224/1987

659 Rajendra Pandit Chhatra Dhari Pandit 00768/1995

660 Rajendra Prasad Yadav Blum Mahto 00415/1995

661 RAJENDRA RAM SRI PRAHLAD RAM 00591/2001 

662 Rajendra Sharma Sukhdeo Bhokta 07092/1996

663 RAJESH BALIYASE SRI SUSHIL KUMAR BALIYASE JH390/2015

664 RAJESH KUMAR DAS S/O BALESHWAR DAS JH211/2015

665 Rajesh Kumar Dubey Arwend Kr. Dubey 00397/1995

666 RAJESH KUMAR JEJWARE SRI CHOTE LAL JEJWARE JH155/2013

667 Rajesh Kumar Mishra Sree Kant Mishra 01089/1999

668 Rajesh Kumar Pandey Sri Liladhar Pandey 01851/1999

669 Rajesh Kumar Shahi Madan Pd. Shahi 04225/1999

670 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA S/O BIPIN PRASAD SINHA JH496/2024

671 RAJIV KAMAL SHARMA BINDRA PRASAD SHARMA 01823/2002

672 Rajiv Kumar Singh Kameshwar Pd. Singh 00315/1999

673 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH S/O SRI BALESHWAR SINGH JH1573/2001

674 RAJIV LOCHAN SINHA S/O RAJKISHORE PRASAD JH379/2021

675 RAJNI KANT JHA RUDRA NARAYAN JHA 01484/1988

676 RAJNISH JHA SRI BALESHWAR JHA JH537/1995

677 RAJNISH KUMAR SRI AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH J/622A/2010

678 RAKESH KR. ROY SRI SADANAND PD. ROY 00702/2002  

679 Rakesh Kumar Sheo Pd. Sharma 02203/1998

680 Rakesh Kumar Ram Lt. Nagendra Ram 00010/1999

681 RAM CHANDRA MAHTHA KAMDEV MAHTHA JH669/2018

682 Ram Deo Prasad Rai Sakti Pd. Rai 00188/1976

683 RAM KISHOR PRASAD SINGH S/O RAJ KISHOR PRASAD SINGH JH647/2025

684 Ram Krishna Jha Lt. Radha Kant Jha 02775/1999

685 Ram Murari Roy Lt. Kirshna Nr. Roy 01807/1999

686 Ram Narayan Jha Prem Narayan Jha 00403/1995

687 Ram Prasad Pandey Thakur Pd. Pandey 08243/1996

688 Ram Sevak Sri Kant Lal Mahto 00741/1996

689 Ram Sevak Singh Salyo Narayan Singh 05070/1995

690 RAM SHARAN SHARMA LATE AYODHYA PD. SHARMA JH1497/1997

691 RAMA SHANKAR PANDIT SRI ASHARFI PANDIT 02506/1998

692 Ramanuj Mishra Umesh Pd. Mishra 00130/2000

693 Ramdeo Prasad Das Jaylal Mahra 02097/1994

694 Ramdeo Yadav Ketki Yadav 00212/1995

695 RAMESH CHANDRA MISHRA LATE YOGENDRA NATH MISHRA JH238T/1975

696 Ramesh Das Lt. Ritu Das 00154/1992
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697 RAMESH DUTTA DWARY S/O SHRI BIRENDRA DUTTA DWARY JH1617/2001

698 Ramesh Kumar Rao Shiromani Raut 00385/1998

699 Ramesh Kumar Singh Dwarika Pd. Singh 06718/1996

700 Ramesh Kumar Sinha Uma Shanker Pd. 00340/1988

701 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI SHIVA SHANKAR PD. SINHA JH1410/1987

702 Ramesh Kumar Tiwari Lt. Chandrika Tiwari 01596/1997

703 RAMESH MARANDI SRI RAGHUNATH MARANDI 00611/2012

704 Ramesh Prasad Yadav Braj Mohan Pd. Yadav 00406/1995

705 Ramesh Rajak Dhaneshwar Rajak 06888/1999

706 Ramnaresh Choudhary Jalo Choudhary 00306/1978

707 Rana Pratap Singh Sarju Pd. Singh 00413/2000

708 Randhir Kumar Deo Sushil Madhav deo 01012/1995

709 Randhir Kumar Singh Chandra Shekhar Singh 01921/1990

710 Ranjan Kumar Mishra Digambar Pd. Mishra 00599/1995

711 RANJAN KUMAR SAH S/O LATE BAIJNATH SAH                                                                 JH18/2020

712 RANJEET BISHWAS SRI PRASANT BISHWAS 03700/2005

713 RANJEET KUMAR LATE JAI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY 00618/2010

714 Ranjeet Kumar Keshri Badri Nr. Keshri 00071/1999

715 RANJIT KUMAR S/O YOGENDRA YADAV JH421/2024

716 Ranjit Kumar Ambastha Shashi Bhushan Pd. 00719/1992

717 Ranjit Kumar Deo Sr Sushil Madhav Deo 02887/1998

718 RANJIT RANA LATE RAJENDRA SINGH 03645/2005

719 Ranvijay Pratap Ramavatar Singh 03077/1997

720 RASHID ANWAR LATE MD. ISMAIEL 01728/2002

721 Ratan Chandra Prasad Late Bageshwari Prasad 00365/2007

722 RATAN KAPOOR SRIVASTAVA S/O LATE SHEO NANDAN PRASAD VERMA JH858/2022

723 Ratan Kumar Singh Nagendra Singh 00039/1999

724 RATI SUMAN D/o MANORANJAN DUBEY JH615/2025

725 RATNA PRIYA SHAMBHU KUMAR JH5/2014

726 Ratneshwar Prasad  Ray Rameshwar Pd. Ray 03634/1995

727 RAVI KUMAR SINGH S/O SRIRAM SINGH JH1466A/2006

728 Ravi Kumar Sinha Binoy Kr. Sinha 02755/1992

729 Ravi Shankar Sah Sr. Ram Nath Sah 09905/1996

730 RAY ANAND VATS ASHOK KUMAR RAY JH591/2017

731 Rekha Ghosh Sacinand Ghosh 02292/2000

732 REKHA KUMARI D/O BIJAY KUMAR JH284/2015

733 Renu Kumari Sr Brahmdeo Jha 01542/1999

734 RENU KUMARI S/O RAMESHWAR  RAM JH399/2023

735 RESHMA SINHA D/O ALAKH NIRANJAN PRASAD JH668/2021

736 RICHA SAH D/O LATE BALKRISHNA SAH 00640/2008

737 RINA KUMARI KESHRI D/O GIRDHARI PRASAD KESHRI 00540/2008

738 RINA KUMARI SINGH D/o. KRISHNA BALLAV PRASAD SINGH JH2/2021

739 RISHAB ANAND S/O KOUSHAL KISHOR ROY JH426/2024

740 Rishi Kumar Mishra Madan Mohan Mishra 00299/2000

741 RITU RAJ S/O MAHAKANT JHA JH360/2022

742 Riyasat Ansari Hasim Ansari 00533/1989

743 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH S/O UTTAM KUMAR SINGH JH359/2022

744 ROHIT KUMAR TIWARY S/O SHRI SHASHI BHUSHAN TIWARY JH3679T/1995

745 RUCHIKA SRI AWADHESH KUMAR MISHRA 00896/2010

746 RUPAK KUMAR RAMESH PD. SINGH 00541/2001

747 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH LATE GOPAL PRASAD SINGH 01053/2010

748 Sachchida Nand Prasad Roy Anadi Pd. Roy 00945/1986

749 SACHIDA NAND PRASAD SRI SADANAND MANDAL 00876/2011

750 Sachida Nand Singh Premeshwar Pd. Singh 05557/1996

751 SACHIN KUMAR PANDEY S/O- NAWIN KUMAR JH463/2023

752 Sada Nand Jha Kamla Pd. Jha 08446/1996

753 Sada Nand Yadav Derendra Pd. Yadav 08302/1996

754 SAGAR SUMAN S/O SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH JH827/2022
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755 Sahdeo Prasad Verma Malik Pd. Verma 05388/1995

756 Sailesh Kumar Dubey Kedar Nath Dubey 01418/1997

757 SAJJAD HYDER SRI HYDER ALI 00087/2001

758 Sajjan Kumar Mishra Shyam Sundar Mishra 00504/1995

759 SAKET SUBHAM S/O BHAGWATI KUMAR KESHRI JH746/2024

760 SAKSHI DIKSHA D/O PREM KUMAR YADAV JH138/2024

761 SALIL KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH JH177T/1995

762 SAMAR PRATAP S/O FANI BHUSHAN PANDEY JH62/2022

763 Sanjay Krishna Bijay Krishna Pd. 02693/1998

764 SANJAY KUMAR SRI SHUKDEO DAS 00357/2011

765 Sanjay Kumar Barnwal Sri Shukdeo Prasad Barnwal 00002/2006

766 Sanjay Kumar Jha Shambhu Nath Jha 00366/1997

767 SANJAY KUMAR LAL LATE KASHI PRASAD LAL JH2423A/2001

768 Sanjay Kumar Mishra Lt. Lakhan Lal Mishra 03171/1999

769 Sanjay Kumar Mishra Lt. Ramjee Mishra 06698/1999

770 Sanjay Kumar Panday Lt. Ram Swaroop Pandey 08595/1999

771 SANJAY KUMAR RAJAK SRI CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAJAK 02652/2003

772 Sanjay Kumar Roy Lt. Shashi Bhushan Nr. Roy 03730/2005

773 Sanjay Kumar Shahi Jagannath Pd, Shahi 03082/1999

774 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SHRI NARAYAN PRASAD SINGH J/10621A/1996

775 Sanjay Kumar Singh Sadanand Singh 01610/1987 

776 Sanjay Kumar Singh Kamini Kr. Singh 01703/1992

777 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH CHOUHAN S/O- RAMA KANT SINGH JH638/2023

778 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 'NIRALA' S/O SHRI SHREEDHAR PRASAD SINGH JH2823/1998

779 Sanjay Kumar Sinha Satya Nand Pd. 02887/1997

780 Sanjay Kumar Tiwary Shyam Nandan Tiwary 02762/1995

781 SANJEET SINHA D/O LAKHAN PRASAD JH196/2016

782 Sanjeev Kumar Sri Mithilesh Kumar 00799/2007

783 Sanjeev Kumar Sah Sri. Ashoke Prasad Sah 10933/1996

784 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH LT. UPENDRA NARAIN SINHA 04708/2006

785 Sanjeev Prakash Janardan Poddar 07166/1996

786 Sanjeva Kumar Dubey Sri Harishikesh Dubey 02412/1994

787 SANJHA KUMARI D/O PALI SINGH JH98/2022

788 Sanjiv Kumar Navin Dev 00019/1994

789 SANJIV KUMAR SRI NARAYAN PD. LALL JH1231/1999

790 SANJIV KUMAR DUBEY SRI LAMBODAR DUBEY 00700/2002

791 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH S/O SHRI YOGENDRA PD. SINGH JH3260T/2000

792 Santosh Kr Pandey Vijay Shankar Pandey 00845/1990

793 SANTOSH KUMAR BARNWAL S/O DEVENDRA PRASAD BARNWAL JH649/2021

794 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SRI BISHNUDEO PRASAD SINGH JH634/1996

795 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV LT. AMBIKA PRASAD YADAV 00862/2002

796 SANU S/O PRABHU SHANKAR MISHRA JH594/2021

797 Saroj Kumar Jha Hariday Kumar Jha 00847/1994

798 Satdeo Choudhary Shaligram Choudhary 00621/1986

799 SATYA NAND PANDIT S/O SRI MANOHAR PANDIT JH1616T/2000

800 Satya Narayan Pandey Surya Nr. Pandey 03936/1999

801 Satya Naryan Prasad Yadav Mandan Mahto 01779/1990

802 Satyendra Kumar Singh Girish Chandra Roy 00414/2000

803 Satyendra Kumar Singh Balwant Singh 03289/1995

804 Satyendra Prasad Deo Dipnarayan Deo 00769/1995

805 Savitri Kumari Baranwal Bhola Prasad Baranwal 01483/2000

806 SEEMA KUMARI D/O SHIVAJI RAY JH334/2019

807 SHAAN JHA S/O MR. GANESHANAND JHA JH576/2022

808 SHADAN AZAD D/O- SHABBIR AHSAN AZAD JH515/2023

809 SHAILENDER KUMAR S/O LATE RAM SEVAK SINGH                                      JH2/2020

810 Shailendra Kumar Late Sita Ram Prasad 00176/1985

811 Shalesh Nand Jha Kamla Nand Jha 02620/2000

812 SHAMBHU NATH RAM LATE TULO RAM 01093/2002
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813 SHAMIMA KHATOON D/o. MD. HANIF 00034/2013

814 Shampa Dey Parfully Kr. Dey 05303/1999

815 SHAMSHER JUNG BAHADUR SINGH JAY RAM SINGH 00600/2001 

816 Shankar Mandal Baijnath Mandal 02744/1995

817 Shankar Prasad Jha Bishwanath Jha 02204/1998

818 SHANKAR SHARAN PRASAD S/O LATE SURENDRA PRASAD    JH684/1990

819 Sharad Kumar Devendra Pd. Singh 02263/1995

820 Shashank Shekhar Agrawal Jagdish Pd. Agrawal 01779/1993

821 Shashi Kant Ojha Shatrudhan Ojha 00176/1998

822 SHASHI KANT PANKAJ S/O SRI BIMAL KISHOR SINGH JH1334/2023

823 SHASWAT PRATIK SHRI UPENDRA SINGH JH9965T/2018

824 SHASWAT SHANKER SANJIB SHANKER JH612/2017

825 Sheo Nandan Prasad Hargouri Prasad 01247/1991

826 Shibesh Prasad Karn Bhagwesh Pd. Karan 02296/2000

827 Shikha Chatterjee Lt. H.K. Ghosh 00923/1998

828 SHILPI SAURAV D/O RABISH KUMAR JH954/2022

829 SHISHIR KUMAR SRI GOURI SHANKER PANDIT 00530/2009

830 Shiv Kumar Modi Lt. Purushottam Lal Modi 01339/1988

831 SHIV KUMAR SINGH SRI MATHURA PRASAD SINGH 04152/2005

832 Shiv Nr. Raut Girish Chandra Raut 02596/1992

833 Shiv Ranjan Dubey Umapati Dubey 00164/1991

834 Shiva Kant Jha Bhuneshwar Jha 02956/1995

835 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH SRI JITENDRA KR. SINGH 01851/2002  

836 SHORYA KUMAR S/O LATE SUDHIR PRASAD YADAV JH739/2024

837 SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH SRI NILMANI PRASAD SINGH JH54/2016

838 Shrawan Kumar Yadav Tek Lal Yadav 00373/1998

839 Shree Murari Sr. Shyam Sunder Singh 10718/1996

840 SHUBHAM KUMAR S/O SURESH KUMAR JH720/2021

841 Shyam Kishore choudhary Kapildeo Narayan Choudhary 10887/1996

842 Shyam Kumar Pandit Thakur Pandit 01178/1995

843 Shyam Sunder Dalmia Lt. Gulab Ray Dalmia 01063/1970

844 Shyam Sunder Roy Sr. Badri Narayan Roy 11102/1996

845 SHYAMA NAND SHAW S/O NARESH SHAW JH183/2025

846 SHYAMANAND ANAND S/O SAHJANAND PRASAD SINGH JH23/2025

847 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR SON OF.JEEVAN PRAKASH JH406/2016

848 SIDHARTH KAUSHIK S/O VIJAY KAUSHIK JH1163/2023

849 SIMBRAN D/O DINBANDHU                                    JH70/2019

850 Sita Ram Jaiswal Bishnu Narain Jaiswal 08338/1996

851 SMRITI D/O MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARY JH590/2017

852 SMT KAVITA JHA W/O SHREE PRAKASH JHA JH1486A/1989

853 SOHAN KUMAR SAH LATE BAIJNATH PRASAD SAH JH777/2018

854 SONI KUMARI  SINGH D/O SHASHI KUMAR SINGH JH293/2023

855 SOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O DINESH CHOUDHARY JH751/2024

856 SOURAV KUMAR SINGH S/O SUNIL KUMAR JH556/2022

857 SOURAV SINGH MUKTESHWAR PRASAD SINGH JH636/2017

858 SRIKANT SHARMA LT. INDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 04736/2006

859 Subal Mahto Mahru Mahto 01891/1993

860 SUBHAM KUMAR S/O LATE BALESHWAR BARNWAL                                              JH835/2019

861 Subhash Chandra Jha Chandra Shekhar Jha 00034/1995

862 Subhash Chandra Roy Lt. Hriday Nr. Roy 00351/1990

863 Subhash Chandra Roy Sachchida Nand Roy 01582/1995

864 Subhash Chandra Thakur Pt. Jyotendra Mohan Thakur 00544/1970

865 SUBHASH CHANDRA THAKUR RUF ANRAIN THAKUR 01851/1969

866 SUBHASH KAMTI LATE RAM KRISHNA KAMTI 1148/1994

867 Subodh Kumar Ram Ramjee Ram 06885/1996

868 Subodh Nath Mishra Late Badri Nath Mishra 00500/1994

869 Subrata Roy Surendra Nath Roy 00091/1987

870 SUCHIT KUMAR SRI LALJIT PD. YADAV 04151/2005
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871 Suchitra Jha W/o Bijay Kr. Choudhary 01591/1990

872 Sudama Pandey Surya Narayan Pandey 02296/1998

873 Sudesh Kumar Sinha Rama Nandan Singh 00838/1989

874 SUDHA KUMARI D/O LATE RAM SAGAR PRASAD JH30/2018

875 SUDHA KUMARI SHARMA D/O SRI PURUSHOTTAM DAS SHARMA JH4732/1999

876 Sudhanshu Kumar Jha Sri Amrendra Jha 03384/2005

877 Sudhanshu Kumar Singh Krishna Pd. Singh 06286/1996

878 Sudhir Kumar Gaanesh Pd. Modi 06363/1996

879 Sudhir Kumar Ranjan Chandeshwar Tanti 00020/2000

880 Sudhir Prasad Yadav Lt. Thakur Mahto 02168/1998

881 Sujata Priya Darshini Ravi Kumar Sinhga 03149/1996

882 Sukhdeo Prasad Mahto Darshan Mahto 00353/1974

883 SUKHDEO RAUT SRI MANI ROUT 00500/2001 

884 SUKOMAL KUMAR S/O RAM KUMAR MISHRA                       JH635/2019

885 Suman Kumar Sr. Ishwari Nandan Pd. 02431/1999

886 SUMAN KUMAR S/O SAHDEO PRASAD VERMA JH673/2021

887 SUMAN KUMAR S/O NIL RATAN BANIK JH852/2024

888 Suman Kumar Keshri Hanuman Pd. Keshari 01427/1987

889 SUMANT JHA S/O SHIV SUBODH JHA JH836/2022

890 SUMIT JAYANT S/O JAYANTI PRASAD SINGH JH435/2022

891 SUNEETA SRI SHIVA RAM PRAKASH 00132/2011

892 SUNIL KUMAR LATE BRAHMA NARAYAN SINHA JH751T/2001

893 Sunil Kumar Gupta Dip Narain Gupta 00419/1995

894 Sunil Kumar Mandal Soudagar Mandal 01761/1995

895 Sunil Kumar Pathak Ramdeo Pathak 04473/1999

896 Sunil Kumar Singh Ugra Mohan Singh 08300/1996

897 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH   S/O SRI BHUBNESHWAR SINGH   JH1778/2001

898 Sunil Kumar Sinha Braj Kishor Pd. 01744/1993

899 SUNIT ANAND S/O KRISHNANAND THAKUR JH915/2024

900 SUNITA JHA SRI VIVEKANAND JHA 00483/2001

901 SUNITA MAJUMDAR SRI JITENDRA NATH MAJUMDAR 02215/2003

902 Suprakash Sinha Rabishankar Sinha 02842/1995

903 SUPRIYA KUJUR D/O DANIAL KUJUR JH285/2015

904 SURAJ VERMA SRI CHATURGUN PD. VERMA 02683/2003

905 Surendra Das Late Hari Mahra 00300/2000

906 Surendra Prasad Yadav Lutan Pd. Yadav 01740/1970

907 SURESH PRASAD YADAV YOGENDRA MAHTO 07202/1996

908 SURESH SINHA S/O YADUNANDAN PRASAD JH787/2022

909 Surnath Tewary Nageshwar Tewary 00428/1970

910 SURYADEEP S/O PRADIP KUMAR AGRAWAL JH128/2024

911 Sushil Kumar Pandit Ram Pd. Pandit 06829/1999

912 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH LATE RAMASHRAY PRASAD SINGH JH232/2013

913 SWETA KUMARI D/O SRI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH JH458/2014

914 SWETA SINHA SRI ASHWANI KUMAR SINHA 00505/2011

915 Syed Naushad Azam Syed Azam Ali 01354/1992

916 TANU PRIYA ARUN KUMAR ROY JH916/2018

917 Tara Nand Singh Narenshwar Pd. singh 08295/1999

918 Tridib Nath Roy Nimai Charan Roy 08785/1996

919 Uday Kumar Prasad Sinha Jai Kr. Pd. 01561/1992

920 Uday Prasad Gaja Nand Prasad 01939/1994

921 UDAY SHANKAR SINGH S/O NAND KISHOR SINGH JH750/2024

922 Ugra nand Rajhans Nishi Kant Rajhans 00110/2008

923 UJJWAL KUMAR MISHRA S/O ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA              JH788/2019

924 Ujjwal Kumar Singh Gulab Singh 00155/1995

925 Uma Kumari Jha Narendra Nath Jha 00319/1995

926 Uma Shankar BaIiyase Hari Shankar Baliyase 01154/1995

927 Uma Shankar Jha Gouri Shankar Jha 01482/1987

928 Uma Shankar Pd. L. Narayan Pd. 00122/1975
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929 Umesh Kr. Deo Kuber Pd. Deo 08324/1996

930 UMESH KUMAR SRI LAKHAN LAL MANDAL 01008/2010

931 UMESH KUMAR RAMANI S/O ASHOK RAMANI JH224/2023

932 UMESH PRASAD ROY S/O- KUNDESHWAR PRASAD ROY JH618/2023

933 Umesh Yadav Supra Kash Yadav 05922/1996

934 UMESH YADAV S/O DEVENDRA YADAV,                      JH869/2019

935 UPAMA GURIYA SRI KRISHNA KISHORE MISHRA 00912/2011

936 UPENDRA NARAIN DUBEY LATE GOBARDHAN DUBEY JH603/2016

937 UPENDRA NATH BHAGAT     S/O LATE BHUPENDRA NATH BHAGAT JH7337/1996

938 Usha Sinha W/o Suresh Sharma 01884/1993

939 UTKARSH BHANU S/O PRASANNA KUMAR JHA JH646/2021

940 UTTAM KUMAR S/o. BASANT BARNWAL JH1175/2023

941 Uttam Kumar Gupta Nawal Kishore Gupta 06844/1999

942 UTTAM KUMAR SINGH SRI GIRISH SINGH 00581/2009

943 Uttam Kumar Singh Sri. Gobardhan Pd. Singh 02743/1999

944 VED PRAKASH NARAYAN SINGH S/O LATE NARAYAN PRASAD SINGH JH293/1973

945 VEDANSH VAIBHAV S/O SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA JH1137/2023

946 VIDYUT PRABHA SRI BALESHWAR PD. SINGH 00087/2008

947 Vijay Kaushik Rameshwar Sharam 02116/1990

948 VIJAY KUMAR BAIKUNTH SHARMA JH567/2016

949 VIKASH KUMAR AMAR NATH YADAV JH278/2014

950 VIKASH KUMAR   S/O VIJAY KUMAR   JH749/2024

951 VIKASH KUMAR JHA S/O UDAY SHANKAR JHA JH748/2024

952 VINOD KUMAR NUNESHWAR. DAS 00719/1994

953 VINOD KUMAR SHRI MAHADEO PD. YADAV JH5822A/1996

954 VINOD KUMAR MISHRA SRI KRISHNA NAND MISHRA 03096/2004

955 Vipin Bihari Lal Baikunth Pd Lal 08326/1996

956 Virendra Kumar Roy Sri Bal Mukund Roy 00691/2007

957 VISHNU KUMAR S/O LATE PURAN MAL KHOWALA JH725/2022

958 Vishvajit Vishnu Deo Pd. 08399/1999

959 VISHWAJIT KUMAR SRI BHARAT DEO 00685/2002 

960 VIVEKANAND DUBEY SRI PARAMOD SHANKAR DUBEY 00788/2002 

961 Vivekanand Singh Kala Nand Singh 02100/1992

962 Yamuna Pandit Ganesh Pandit 00120/1999

963 Yamuna Prasad Roy Lt. Satya Nr. Roy 01480/1987 

964 Yogendra Kumar Basant Kr. Raut 00477/1999

965 YOGENDRA PRASAD SAH SRI BULAKI SAH JH1042/1980

966 Yogesh Kumar Jarmanj Turi 00383/2006

967 YOGESHWAR RAO LATE KALESHWAR RAO 00056/2009
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